
EARLY CHILDHOOD

KINDERGARTEN - GRADE 8

SCHEDULE OPTION

5  Full Days (8:15AM-3:15PM)

5 Half Days (8:15AM-11:30AM)

3 Full Days (8:15AM-3:15PM | T, W, TH)

3 Half Days (8:15AM-11:30AM |  T, W, TH)

    PREK-3   RATE  PREK-4   RATE 

$6,500  $6,500 

$4,290  $4,290 

$4,290  $4,290

$2,990  N/A

FINANCIAL AID

TUITION RATES 2024/2025

Early Childhood Education Fee (due before school begins): $550

Education Fees (due before school begins):   Kindergarten-Grade 5: $550   |   Grades 6-8: $605

Financial aid is based on need and availability. You will be provided an
opportunity to explain your family's unique financial situation. If you have
multiple children enrolling in St. John’s, only one financial aid application is
needed.

PreK students must be 3 or 4 -years-old and toilet trained by September 1st

Kindergarten students must be 5-years-old by September 1st

NUMBER OF STUDENTS

One Child

Two Children

Three Children

Four Children

TOTAL RATE

$6,500

$11,700

$16,600

$21,150


